
MILITARY & FAMILY LIFE COUNSELORS 
(As of 9 December 2019) 

 

CB Watson Primary School 

Pearl Stevens Elementary School      

Huntington Middle School 

Current MFLC: Tiffany Taylor (478)283-4184 

Tiffany.Taylor@hcbe.net 

Hilltop Elementary School 

Warner Robins High School 

Current MFLC: Phlandra O. Johnson (478) 235-7808 

phlandra.johnson@hcbe.net 

Matt Arthur Elementary School 

Bonaire Middle School 

Current MFLC: Pat Azab (478) 235-7812 

PAzab9@magellanhealth.com 

Perdue Primary/Elementary Schools 

Houston County High School 

Current MFLC: Tye Walcott (478) 235-7893 

TWALCOTT9@magellanhealth.com 

Bonaire Elementary School 

Veterans High School 

                                                           Current MFLC: Kelly Ward (478) 230-1844 

                                                                    KWARD9@magellanhealth.com 

 



 

Lake Joy Primary/Elementary Schools 

Feagin Mill Middle School 

Current MFLC: Scott Glen (478) 230-1918 

SGlenn9@magellanhealth.com 

For students at all other schools or on installation: 

Child/Youth MFLC:   

    Current MFLC: Greg Purvis (478) 538-5439 

                                                                  GPURVIS9@magellanhealth.com 


